
LOT 2 STAR LAKE ESTATES S/D.

WD 986-1416, WD 1162-382, WD 125

LA ROKA COMPANY INC
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LIVE OAK, FL 32064
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24626 POOL ENCL 75 06/14/2006

24089 POOL 125 01/27/2006

23474 SFR 850 08/09/2005

HX Base Yr

338 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,966 119.2012 133.51 529,501 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 3175

BAS 3,175 100 3,175 343,354

FGR 660 55 363 39,256

FOP 102 30 31 3,353

FOP 110 30 33 3,569

FSP 340 40 136 14,707

FSP 571 40 228 24,656

4,958 3,966 428,896

BAS= W7 S29 FGR= S20 E2 S2 E15 N2 E8 S6 E5 N26 W30$ E30 S26
E3 S2 E15 N3 FOP=  E17 N6 W17 S6$ N6 E17 S13 E15 N12 E3 N57
W4 FOP= W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 W11 FSP= N10 W34 S10 E34$ FSP=
W34 S14 E10  D5 R5  E14  R5 U5  N14$ S14  D5 L5  W14  L5 U5
W10 N14 N2 W2  L2 U2  W9  D2 L2  W3  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 18,278

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 26 50 1,300.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 7,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,015.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 9,045

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 112.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,512

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

39,835

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


